
Texas Hill Country 
Wineries
Few realize what Central Texas holds when it comes to fine wine. Texas is the 5th largest wine producing state in 
the country, and Away.com ranked the Texas Hill Country as the top “hidden gem” among U.S. wine regions. 

1 Alamosa Wine Cellars 677 CR 430 Bend 325.628.3313 www.alamosawinecellars.com
2 Becker Vineyards 464 Becker Farms Rd. Stonewall 830.644.2681 www.beckervineyards.com
3 Bell Mountain Vineyards 463 Bell Mountain Road Fredericksburg 830.685.3297 www.bellmountainwine.com
4 Bending Branch Winery 142 Lindner Branch Trail Comfort 830.995.2948 www.bendingbranchwinery.com
5 Brennan Vineyards 802 S. Austin Street Comanche 325.356.9100 www.brennanvineyards.com
6 Chisholm Trail Winery 2367 Usener Road Fredericksburg 830.990.2675 www.chisholmtrailwinery.com
7 Comfort Cellars Winery 723 Front Street Comfort 830.995.3274 www.comfortcellars.com
8 Driftwood Estate Winery 4001 Elder Hill Road (CR 170) Driftwood 512.858.9667 www.driftwoodvineyards.com
9 Dry Comal Creek Vineyards 1741 Herbelin Road New Braunfels 830.885.4121 www.drycomalcreek.com

10 Mandola Estate Winery 13308 FM 150 West Driftwood 512.858.1470 www.duchmanwines.com
11 Fall Creek Vineyards 1820 CR 222 Tow 325.379.5361 www.fcv.com
12 FawnCrest Vineyard 1370 Westside Circle Canyon Lake 830.935.2407 www.fawncrest.com
13 Flat Creek Estate 24912 Singleton Bend Street Marble Falls 512.267.6310 www.flatcreekestate.com
14 Fredericksburg Winery 247 West Main Street Fredericksburg 830.990.8747 www.fbgwinery.com
15 Grape Creek Vineyards 10587 East Hwy. 290 Fredericksburg 830.644.2710 www.grapecreek.com
16 La Cruz de Comal 7405 FM 2722 Startzville 830.899.2723 www.lacruzdecomalwines.com
17 Lost Creek Vineyard 1129 RM 2233 Sunrise Beach 325.388.3753 www.lostcreekvineyard.com
18 McReynolds Winery 706 Shovel Mountain Road Cypress Mill 830.825.3544 www.mcreynoldswines.com
19 Messina Hof Winery 4545 Old Reliance Road Bryan 979.778.9463 www.messinahof.com
20 Pedernales Cellars 2916 Upper Albert Road Stonewall 830.644.2037 www.pedernalescellars.com
21 Perissos Vineyards and Winery 7214 Park Road 4 West Burnet 512.820.2950 www.perissosvineyards.com
22 Pillar Bluff Vineyards 300 Burnet CR 111 Lampasas 512.556.4078 www.pillarbluff.com
23 Rancho Ponte Vineyard 315 RR 1376 Fredericksburg 830.990.8555 www.ranchoponte.com
24 Red Caboose Winery 1147 CR 1110 Meridian 254.435.9911 www.redcaboosewinery.com
25 Sandstone Cellars Winery 211 San Antonio Street Mason 325.347.9463 www.sandstonecellarswinery.com
26 Singing Water Vineyards 316 Mill Dam Comfort 830.995.2246 www.singingwatervineyards.com
27 Sister Creek Vineyards 1142 Sisterdale Road Sisterdale 830.324.6704 www.sistercreekvineyards.com
28 Solaro Estate Winery 13111 Silver Creek Road Dripping Springs 832.660.8642 www.solaroestate.com
29 Spicewood Vineyards 1419 Burnet CR 409 Spicewood 830.693.5328 www.spicewoodvineyards.com
30 Stone House Vineyard 24350 Haynie Flat Road Spicewood 512.264.3630 www.stonehousevineyard.com
31 Texas Hills Vineyard 878 RR 2766 Johnson City 830.868.2321 www.texashillsvineyard.com
32 Texas Legato Winery 2935 Hwy. 1478 Lampasas 512.556.9600 www.texaslegato.com
33 Three Dudes Winery 125 Old Martindale Road San Marcos 512.392.5634 www.threedudeswinery.com
34 Torre di Pietra Vineyards 10915 East Hwy. 290 Fredericksburg 830.644.2829 www.texashillcountrywine.com
35 William Chris Vineyards 10352 Hwy. 290 Hye 830.998.7654 www.williamchriswines.com
36 Wimberley Valley Winery at Driftwood 2825 Lone Man Mountain Road Driftwood 512.847.2592 www.wimberleyvalleywinery.com
37 Woodrose Winery & Retreat 662 Woodrose Lane Stonewall 830.644.2539 www.woodrosewinery.com
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